
V & C Patel English School 

K.G. Section-2018 

March – Food list 

 

Date Day Menu 

1-3-18 Thursday Corn paneer peas sabji, Roti, Pulav ,Kadhi,( onion, 

tomato) -salad 

2-03-18 Friday ------------------------------------------------------- 

3-03-18 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------- 

4-03-18 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------- 

5-03-18 Monday Idli Sambhar,Ccoconut Chutney, Lemon rice 

6-03-18 Tuesday Roti, Cabbage potato Sabji , Kadhi, rice (desi channa)-

salad 

7-03-18 Wednesday Methi Dhebra, Sweet curd, (sweetcorn capcicum,onion, 

tomato)Salad 

8-03-18 Thursday Roti, Lady’s finger potato Sabji, Onion-Kadhi, Jeera 

rice,Papad 

9-03-18 Friday Dal vada, Bataka vada, Chutney 

10-03-18 Saturday Bhel 

11-03-18 Sunday --------------------------------------------------- 

12-03-18 Monday Gulab jamun, Chole Bhatture, Jeera rice, 

Buttermilk,Papad 

13-03-18 Tuesday  --------------------------------------------------- 

14-03-18 Wednesday Roti, Tindola potato Sabji,Tuvar- Dal, Rice,Butter milk 

15-03-18 Thursday --------------------------------------------------- 

16-03-18 Friday  Roti, Bhindi-Kadhi ,Desi Channa Sabji, rice, (onion 

tomato)-Salad 

 


